
Lowlands Archery Series 50/70 ronde - finale
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (LAS-FIN)
Stein, 11-09-2022
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VAN DER WINKEL Laura
VAN DE VEN Fleur

NED

NED
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28 26 27 26 27
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ROEFFEN Quinty
VAN DER ZANDEN Wendy

NED

NED
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Brons

van de Ven F.
Roeffen Q.

3
7

Goud

24 25 26 29 28
25 28 26 27 25

van der Winkel L.
van der Zanden W.

5
6

T.9
T.9+
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